

Produse Scoala

I.D.: 70069633

Data publicarii	09.06.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 301,68 RON - 301,68 RON

Descriere: 1 FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 2 PICATURA BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 3 FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 4 DOP BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 5 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 6 ROBINET BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 7 RACORD BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 8 ROBINET COLT BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 9 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 10 DIBLURI BUC 2 0.17 0.34 0.06 11 DIBLURI BUC 4 0.21 0.84 0.16 12 DIBLURI BUC 4 0.34 1.34 0.26 13 BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 14 BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 15 CLESTE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 16 CAMERA ROABA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 17 DIBLURI HORSURUB BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 18 BROASCA USA BUC 5 33.61 168.07 31.93 Subtotal 301.68 57.32 Total plata 359.00 RON
